5:30 pm
5:35 pm
5:35 pm

5:55 pm

6:05 pm

6:15 pm
6:30 pm

Agenda
McKitrick PTA Virtual General Meeting
September 1, 2022
5:30-6:30pm EST

Welcome & Call Meeting to Order & Confirm Quorum
Principal Address
President Updates

e Introduce 2022/23 Executive Committee (Officers & Standing Chairs)
e  Accomplishments
e How to stay informed

Treasury Report

e Update on current balance
e Propose & Members Vote on 2022/ 23 McKitrick PTA Budget
Fundraising Update

e Boosterthon Fun Run
e Goals for this 2022/ 23 school year
o 10 printers $400 each
o  SEL room needs money
Upcoming Programs, Events and Key Dates

Final Thoughts & Closing Remarks



