Agenda

McKitrick PTA Virtual General Meeting

September 1, 2022

5:30-6:30pm EST

5:30 pm	welcome & Call Meeting to Order & Confirm Quorum
5:35 pm	Principal Address
5:35 pm	President Updates
5:55 pm	 Introduce 2022/23 Executive Committee (Officers & Standing Chairs Accomplishments How to stay informed Treasury Report
6:05 pm	 Update on current balance Propose & Members Vote on 2022/ 23 McKitrick PTA Budget Fundraising Update
6:15 pm	 Boosterthon Fun Run Goals for this 2022/ 23 school year 10 printers \$400 each SEL room needs money Upcoming Programs, Events and Key Dates
6:30 pm	Final Thoughts & Closing Remarks